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Alabama Huntsville Managed Assets Recovery Services, marsllc.net *

Loxley Ecovery LLC, ecoveryllc.com X1

Mobile Equit-E-Cycle, equitecycle.com X

Alaska Anchorage Total Reclaim, totalreclaim.com * X

Arizona Chandler CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Phoenix eGreen IT Solutions, egreenitsolutions.com X

Phoenix Global Electronic Recycling, globalelectronicinc.com X1

Phoenix Nationwide Recyclers LLC, nationwiderecyclers.com X1

Tucson Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Tucson UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Arkansas Rogers Esco Processing and Recycling LLC, escoprocessingandrecycling.com X

California Atwater UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Brisbane Zarc Recycling LLC, zarcrecycling.com X

Carlsbad ZRG Inc., zrginc.com X

Commerce Beacon Management Inc., bmionline.us X

Canoga Park BCS Recycling Specialists, scrapdr.com X

Chatsworth P4C Global Inc., p4cglobal.com X

Chico Computers for Classrooms Inc., computersforclassrooms.org X

Chino 3R Network, 3Rnetwork.com *

Downey PN California Inc., pncalifornia.com X

El Cajon LifeSpan, lifespanrecycling.com X1

Fremont Arrow Recovery Group, arrowrecovery.com X

Fresno Electronic Recyclers International Inc. (2 facilities), electronicrecyclers.com X X

Hayward AERC/ComCycle, aercrecycling.com X1

Hayward Belmont Technology Remarketing, belmont-trading.com * X

Hayward Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Irvine California Electronic Asset Recovery, cearinc.com *

Gilroy Metech Recycling Inc., metechrecycling.com X

Los Angeles ECS Refining LLC / United Datatech Distributors (2 facilities), ecsrefining.com *

Mather California Electronic Asset Recovery, cearinc.com *

Mira Loma Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

Newark ITRenew Inc., itrenew.com X

Ontario Alpha Surplus Inc., alphasurplus.com X

Ontario Cal Micro Recycling, onestoprecycler.com X

Paramount e-Recycling of California, erecyclingofcalifornia.com X

Placentia Extreme Recycling, extremerecycling.com X

Poway IMS Electronics Recycling Inc., imselectronics.com X

Rancho Dominquez Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Roseville Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

San Deigo Cali Resources, caliresources.com X

San Deigo ecoATM, ecoatm.com X

Santa Clara ECS Refining LLC / United Datatech Distributors (2 facilities), ecsrefining.com *

Stockton Onsite Electronics Recycling LLC (2 facilities), onsiteelectronicsrecycling.com X

Tustin All Green Electronics Recycling LLC/ReuseTek LLC, allgreenrecycling.com; reusetek.com X X

Tustin ReUse Tek Electronics, reusetek.com X

Vista E-World Recyclers, eworldrecyclers.com X1

Colorado Boulder Cellular Recylcer, cellularrecycler.com X

Boulder The Wireless Alliance, thewirelessalliance.com X

Denver Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Denver Fortune Plastic & Metal Mountain States LLC, fortunegroup.net X1
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Colorado Denver LifeSpan, lifespanrecycling.com X1 X

Denver Metech Recycling Inc., metechrecycling.com X

Denver R2 Stewardship, r2stewardship.com X

Denver Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

Loveland Waste Management Recycle America (2 facilities), recycleamerica.com X X1

Connecticut East Hartford Environmental Office Solutions, eosusa.com X

Hartford Arrow-Intechra, intechra.com X1

Meriden WeRecycle! LLC, werecycle.com X X

Florida Deerfield Beach Reagan Wireless, reaganwireless.com X

Hudson Managed Assets Recovery Services, marsllc.net *

Lakeland Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X

Lecanto Technology Conservation Group Inc., tcgrecycling.com X1

Marianna UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Sanford Shields Environmental Inc., shields-e.us X X1

Tampa Creative Recycling, crserecycling.com X1

Tampa Fortune Plastic & Metal Inc., fortunegroup.net X1

Tampa ViaTeK Solutions, viateksolutions.com X

Tampa Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

West Melbourne AERC/ComCycle, aercrecycling.com X1

Georgia Alpharetta CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Atlanta Apto Solutions Inc., aptosolutions.com/home.aspx X

Atlanta Call2Recycle, call2recycle.org X

Atlanta Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X1

Atlanta Round2, round2.net X

Cumming Premier Surplus Inc., premiersurplus.net X

Decatur IMS Electronics Recycling Inc., imselectronics.com X

Forest Park TeleCycle LLC, us.telecycle.com X

Kennesaw Recycletronics, nobisworks.org X

Lawrenceville ViaTeK Solutions, viateksolutions.com X

McDonough Fortune Metal (Georgia) LLC, fortunegroup.net X1

Norcross Compupoint USA LLC, compupointusa.com X

Smyrna U.S. Micro Corp., usmicrocorp.com X

Illinois Batavia HOBI International, hobi.com X

Carol Stream Com2 Recycling Solutions, com2computer.com X X

Chicago Green Delete Inc., greendelete.com X

Chicago PC Rebuilders & Recyclers (PCRR), pcrr.com X

Chicago Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X1

Chicago USM-e, usm-e.com X

Chicago Heights Intercon Solutions, interconrecycling.com X1

Elgin MRK Group, mrkgroupltd.com X

Elk Grove Belmont Technology Remarketing, belmont-trading.com X X

Franklin Park Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Gilberts Elgin Recycling, elginrecycling.com X

Granite City Totall Metal Recycling Inc., tmrusa.com X

Joliet CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Lombard Supply-Chain Services, supply-chainservices.com X1 X

Naperville Fortune Metal Midwest LLC, fortunegroup.net X1

Northbrook Belmont Trading Co., belmont-trading.com X

Pontiac B&K Technology, DBA Advanced Technology Recycling, atrecycle.com X

Romeoville Vintage Tech Recyclers Inc., vintagetechrecyclers.com X X

Waukegan ARCOA, mwrecycle.com X
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Illinois West Chicago Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com X

Indiana Indianapolis Asset Recovery and Recycling, arrindy.com X

Indianapolis Cascade Asset Management LLC, cascade-assets.com X

Indianapolis CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Indianapolis Trinity Metals LLC, trinitymetals.net/e-scrap X

Lafayette Oscar Winski eRecycling, oscarwinski.com X

Plainfield Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Iowa Davenport Waste Commission of Scott County - Electronics Demanufacturing Facility, wastecom.com X

Kansas Leavenworth UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Kentucky Hebron Close the Loop Inc., cincoer.com X

Georgetown Global Environmental Services, gesrecycles.com X X

Louisville 2trg, 2trg.com *

Louisville Technology Conservation Group Inc., tcgrecycling.com X1

Maryland Beltsville Capitol Asset Recovery, capasset.com X

Elkridge E-Structors Inc., e-structors.com X

Frederick e-End, wwweendusa.com X

Hunt Valley Metal Recycling and Processing Co. Inc. (MRP), mrpcompany.com X1

Massachusetts Danvers XTechnology Global, xtglobal-usa.com X

Holliston Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Holyoke Environmental Integrity Cwo. LLC, eic-llc.net X1

Norfolk Electronix Redux Corp., bostonelectronicwaste.com X

Springfield Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

TM

Downstream Data Coverage® is sold in the United States as a surplus line, claims-made policy through Association Insurance 
Management. Downstream Data Coverage and the Downstream Data Coverage logo are registered trademarks of the National 
Association for Information Destruction, Inc.

It’s not just a policy, it’s a concept
Downstream Data Coverage is professional liability 
indemnification offered to NAID certified members 
that better protects data-related service providers 
and their customers. 

While competitors may copy the policy, they can’t 
copy the concept.

• By linking coverage to NAID Certification, 
policyholders are grouped with other safe 
insurance risks. Over time, this translates to 
substantially lower premiums.

• With the support of NAID, 
Downstream Data is an effective 
marketing differentiator.

• Eventually Downstream Data 
will be member-owned, captive 
insurance, giving policyholders more 
control. 

• The policy can be modified individually or across 
the board to improve coverage.

Learn how 
Downstream 
Data can give 
you more 
control of your 
business. 

Visit www.downstreamdata.com or call 
Andrea Walton at 800-876-4044.
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Massachusetts Worcester Metech Recycling Inc., metechrecycling.com X

Michigan Grand Rapids Comprenew Environmental, comprenew.org X

Grand Rapids Valley City Environmental Services, valleycityes.com X

Livonia NovaStar Solutions.com, novastar.net X

Redford GEEP Inc., geepglobal.com X

Minnesota Alexandria Jack's Family Recycling Center X

Mendota Heights Materials Processing Corp., materialsprocessing.com X X X

Minneapolis Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

Monticello Integrated Recycling Technologies (IRT; 2 facilities), irtmn.com X

Rush City Maxxum Inc., maxxuminc.com X

St. Paul Asset Recovery Corp., assetrecoverycorp.com X X

St. Paul PCs for People, pcsforpeople.org X

Mississippi Jackson Magnolia Data Solutions, magnoliadatasolutions.com X

Missouri Earth City EPC Inc., epcusa.com X X

Kansas City The Surplus Exchange, surplusexchange.org X

North Kansas City EPC Inc., epcusa.com X

North Kansas City RE:I.T., recycleyourit.com *

Riverside Vintage Tech Recyclers Inc., vintagetechrecyclers.com X

St. Charles EPC Inc., epcusa.com X

St. Louis DCAL Services, dcalservices.com X

St. Louis Midwest Material Recovery, mmrstl.com X

Nebraska Omaha LifeSpan, lifespanrecycling.com X1

Nevada Las Vegas EPC Inc., epcusa.com X

Reno Arrow-Intechra, intechra.com X1

Sparks Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Sparks Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

New Hampshire Concord Shields Environmental Inc., shields-e.us X X1

Dover Universal Recycling Technologies (2 facilities), universalrecyclers.com *

Hudson Colt Recycling, coltrefining.com X

Londonderry RMG Enterprise, rmgenterprise.com X

Rochester Newport Computer Services Inc., newportcomputers.com X X1

New Jersey Denville PlanITROI Inc., planitroi.com X

Edison HessTech, hesstech.com *

Edison Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com X

Fair Lawn Anything IT, anythingit.com X

Fort Dix UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Garfield eRevival LLC, erevival.com X

Jersey City Fortune Plastic & Metal Inc., fortunegroup.net X1

Newark Advanced Recovery Inc., advancedrecovery.com X

Pine Brook CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Somerset Newtech Recycling, newtechrecycling.com X

Westville Thanks for Being GreenLLC,  DBA Magnum Computer Recycling, magnum-llc.us X

New York Bohemia e-Green Management, egreenrecyclingmanagement.com X

Brockport Sunnking Inc., sunnking.com X

Brooklyn DGL Group, dglusa.com X

Brooklyn Green Chip, greenchiprecycling.com X

Bronx Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Coram PK Metals, pkmetals.com X1

Geneva 2trg, 2trg.com X X

Hauppauge E-Solutions USA LLC, esolutionsusa.com X

Mount Vernon WeRecycle! LLC (2 facilities), werecycle.com X
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New York New York 4th Bin, 4thbin.org *

Rochester Maven Technologies, maventech.com X1

Rochester Pics Telecom, picstelecom.com X

Syracuse Cxtec's LifecyclExpress, cxtec.com X1

Vestal eco International LLC, ecointernational.com X

Victor Regional Computer Recycling & Recovery, ewaste.com X1 X

Wheatley Heights Arrow Scrap Corp., arrowscrap.com X

North Carolina Badin Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Charlotte eCycleSecure, ecyclesecure.com X

Creedmoor Metech Recycling Inc., metechrecycling.com X

Durham GEEP Inc., geepglobal.com X

Madison Synergy Recycling, synergyrecycling.com X1

Monroe USB Recycling.com LLC, usbrecycling.com X

Morrisville Creative Recycling, crserecycling.com X1

Morrisville Newport Computer Services Inc., newportcomputers.com X X1

Salisbury Powerhouse Recycling, powerhouserecycling.com X

Waynesville Resolution Recycling, resolutionrecycling.com X

Ohio Cincinnati 2trg, 2trg.com X X

Cleveland E-Scrap Solutions, escraprecycling.com X

Cleveland Great Eastern Metals LLC, greateasternmetals.com X

Columbus Accurate IT Services, accurateit.com X

Columbus Arrow-Intechra, intechra.com X1

planT-BaSEd or mOBIlE

The reliable brand!

SECURE ElECTROnIC 
daTa dESTRUCTIOn

• TOTal daTa dESTRUCTIOn

• EffICIEnT and ECOnOmICal

• COnSISTEnT paRTIClE SIzE

• lOw OpERaTIng and 
maInTEnanCE COST

UNTHA shredding technology America Inc.
5 Merrill Industrial Drive, Hampton, NH 03842 

Phone 603 601 2304, Fax 603 601 2423
 info@untha-america.com, www.untha-america.com

IT’S YOUR CHOICE
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Ohio Columbus Novotec Recycling LLC, novotecrecycling.com X

Columbus TechR2, techr2.com X

Columbus Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Grove City Cinco Electronics Recycling, cincoer.com X

Grove City Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Grove City Round2, round2.net X1

Lockbourne Image Microsystems,  imagemicro.com X

Hilliard e-Cycle LLC, e-cycle.com X X

Hudson e-Waste LLC, e-wasteonline.com X

Solon Arrow Electornics, arrow.com X

Solon Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X1

Twinsburg Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X1

Upper Sandusky Regency Technologies, regencytechnologies.com X1

Oklahoma Oklahoma City HiTech Asset Recovery, hitechassetrecovery.com X1

Oklahoma City Vantage Point Asset Solutions, vpassets.com *

Tulsa Natural Evolution Inc., naturalevolution.com X X

Oregon Clackamas Universal Recycling Technologies (2 facilities), universalrecyclers.com *

Hillsboro EG Metals Inc., egmetalrecycling.com X1

Hillsboro Export Global, exportglobal.com X

Medford ECS Refining LLC / United Datatech Distributors (2 facilities), ecsrefining.com *

Portland Green Century Electronics Recycling LLC, greencenturyonline.net X

Portland Technology Conservation Group Inc., tcgrecycling.com X1

Portland Total Reclaim Inc., totalreclaim.com * X

Tigard Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X

Pennsylvania Allentown AERC/ComCycle, aercrecycling.com X1

Bristol E-Waste Experts Inc., ewasteexperts.com X

Cochranton ReCom Services, ecsr.net X

Erie ERS - Clover, ersusa.com X

Fairless Hills Abington Reldan Metals LLC, armetals.com X X

Friedens JVS Environmental, jvsenvironmental.com X

Lewisburg UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Mifflintown Skills of Central Pennsylvania Inc., skillsofcentralpa.org X

Monroeville Reclamere Inc., reclamere.com X

Mount Pleasant Commonwealth Computer Recycling, ccrcyber.com X

Philadelphia ECOvanta LLC, ecovanta.covantaenergy.com X

Philadelphia Elemental Inc., eleminc.com X

Philadelphia Materials Processing Corp., materialsprocessing.com X

Philadelphia EForce Compliance, eforcecompliance.com X X

Philadelphia TBS Industries, tbsindustries.com X

Pittsburgh eLoop LLC, eloopllc.com X

Pittsburgh Hi-Tech Recyclers LLC, htrecyclers.com X

Tyrone Reclamere Inc., reclamere.com X X

York Paz Metals Inc., pazmetals.com X

Rhode Island North Smithfield Material Sampling Technologies, mst-home.com *

South Carolina Columbia EPC Inc., epcusa.com X

Salley Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Tennessee La Vergne Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Texas Austin Cinco Electronics Recycling, cincoer.com X

Austin Electronic Recycling and Trading Inc., ertinc.net X

Austin Global Environmental Services, gesrecycles.com X X

Austin Greenstream International, greenstreamintl.com X
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Texas Austin Image Microsystems, imagemicro.com X

Austin Round2, round2.net X

Austin Tech Turn, techturn.com X1

Coppell Round2, round2.net X

Dallas Capstone Wireless LLC, capstonewirelessllc.com X

Dallas Fortune Plastic & Metal Texas LLC, fortunegroup.net X1

Dallas HOBI International, hobi.com X

Dallas Arrow-Intechra, intechra.com X1

Dallas Rixi Recovery Service Inc., DBA Allied, alliedstar.us X

Dallas Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com * X

Flower Mound Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Grand Prairie Argus Partners LLC, DBA Argus Connection, argusx.com X1

Grand Prairie GEEP Inc., geepglobal.com X

Grand Prairie Mextek LLC, mextek.net X

Grapevine Wistron GreenTech, wistron.com X1

Houston ABM System, recyclingsurplus.com X

Houston AERC/ComCycle, aercrecycling.com X1

Houston ALTR-B Recycling Inc., altr-binc.com X

Houston CompuCycle Inc., compucycle.net X

Houston EPC Inc., epcusa.com X

Houston TechnoCycle, technocycle.com X X

Irving Texas Recovery Systems, txrecovery.com X



28       SDB       September/October 2012 SDBMagazine.comSDBMagazine.com

State City Company Name, Website e-Stewards R2 NAID

Texas Pharr Fortune Plastic & Metal Texas LLC, fortunegroup.net X

Richardson RetirePC, retirepc.com X

Round Rock Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

San Antonio TechnoCycle, technocycle.com *

Terrell ECS Refining LLC / United Datatech Distributors (2 facilities), ecsrefining.com X

Texarkana UNICOR, unicor.gov/recycling X

Utah Edison Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com *

Salt Lake City Metech Recycling Inc., metechrecycling.com X

Vermont Middlebury American Retroworks Inc., DBA Good Point Recycling, retroworks.net X

Virginia Ashland AERC/ComCycle, aercrecycling.com X1

Ashland Tech Turn, techturn.com X1

Berryville CIE International LLC, tryc2.com X

Chester Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Sterling CloudBlue Technologies Inc., cloudblue.com X

Washington Auburn Electronic Recyclers International Inc., electronicrecyclers.com X X

Lynnwood E-Waste LLC, e-wastes.com X

Seattle Friendly Eart, friendlyearth.org *

Seattle InterConnection, interconnection.org X

Seattle Total Reclaim Inc., totalreclaim.com * X

Vancouver IMS Electronics Recycling Inc., imselectronics.com X

Wisconsin Janesville Universal Recycling Technologies (2 facilities), universalrecyclers.com X

Ladysmith 5R Processors, 5rprocessors.com X

Update yoUr  
BUsiness ContaCts

Call 800-456-0707 or visit recyclingtoday.com/store 
to order your copies today!
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Wisconsin La Crosse Dynamic Recycling Inc., dynamicrecycling.com X

Madison Cascade Asset Management LLC, cascade-assets.com X

Milwaukee Waste Management Recycle America, recycleamerica.com X X1

Port Washington Veolia Environmental Services, veoliaes.com X

Wauwatosa Elite Energy Distribution, eliteenergydistribution.com X

Canada

British Columbia Langely Genesis Recycling Ltd., genesisrecycling.ca X

Ontario Barrie GEEP Inc., geepglobal.com X

Brampton Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com X

Guelph Redemtech, redemtech.com X

Markham CDI Computer Dealers Inc., cdicomputers.com X

Mississauga Sims Recycling Solutions, simsrecycling.com X

Quebec Salaberry-de-valleyfield eCycle Solutions, ecyclesolutions.com X1

Mexico

Apodaca Technology Conservation Group De Mexico, tcgrecycling.com X X1

Guadalupe Mac Grupo Ecologico (GEMAC), maceconology.com *

Mexicali Valutech Out Sourcing S.A. de C.V., valuout.com X

Nuevo Leon Glezco Plasticos SA de CV, glezcocorp.com.mx X

Tlaquepaque Technology Conservation Group De Mexico, tcgrecycling.com X X1


